'I: i : . Houses for sale

The Georgetown Independent/Acton Free Press cannot
be responsible for the cost of more than one
incorrect insertion. Any errors in the Classified
Section should be called to the attention of the
Classified Department after the first insertion.
Adjustments are made to the degree the error
reduced the value of the ad.

Call 905-873-0301
8:30 a.m. to 5 p.m. Monday to Friday
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GEORGETOWN -$159,500. Immaculate 3 bedroom,
1 1/2 storey with garage; 56' x105' private lot; short
walk to downtown or GO; hardwood under broadloom
throughout;, new roof Nov. '93; 4 appliances incl.; Call
877-5657 for appointment.

GEORGETOWN South, 4 bedroom, 2 1/2 bath,
backing onto woods, partially finished basement, master
w/ensuite. $214,900. 873-9423 or (416)621-4734

II;E' Private sales
area century home - totally renovateaq,

beautifully decorated, two storey solid brick home,
3 bedroom, 3 baths, lots of pine and hardwood,
CA, CV, to view call. 8731534 for appointment. No
agents please! \

Apartments
m condos for sale

PERFECT starter home available in Georgetown.
Beautifully decorated two storey, two bedroom,
coach home condo.Super condition, with large
sundrenched patio. Comes with many extra's.
Contact John or Paula. 905-877-2958 evenings

Industrial
m /commercial :;

1080 sq. ft. sprinkled, overhead door and small
office. Call Knolcrest Centre 877-0202

COMMERCIALspace, downtown Georgetown. 600
sq. ft., heated and air conditioned, now available, $400
mth. 877-5206 until 5 p.m. and 877-2964 after 5 p.m.

FOR Rent: 1032 Sq. Ft. free standing wood shed
located on Armstrong Avenue. Available April 1,
1995. Completely enclosed by chain link fence.
$350.00/month. Phone (905)873-2750

PRIME commercial in Georgetown, 600 to 2300
sq. ft., full height basement. Good parking. Call
Peter 877-5211

m Stores for sale

rent & wanted
FOR rent: small store, Main St.,Georgetown, available
Feb. 1. $550. per month. 877-5410

Business
nities

SEMI established frozen yogurt business for sale.
Call 877-0311

TURN travel into parttime income as Travel Referral
Rep. No licensing or selling. Dave 877-3682

INTEGRATED
I PLANNING

SERVICES

BRIAN GOODLET CLU.,CH.F.C.
CHARTERED FINANCIAL CONSULTANT

877-5129

m Apartments &

flats for rent
1 bedroom apt. available immediately, $575. month.
2 appliances, heat. Call 877-2872

2 bedroom basement apartment, $700. All inclusive.
First & last. Call 877-0752

Bright 2 bedroom apt., walking distance to Downtown
and "GO", $665/mth, first & last. 877-4264 and
leave message.

ACTON - 2 bedroom apartment. 416 -782-8104
Pizza store for rent. 416-494-3125

ACTON half of house, spacious 1 bedroom, single,
non smoker, $640 , first and last, March 1st, 853-
2058

ATTENTION: Rooms, bachelor and new 1 bedroom

apartments with all fumishings (TV,bed and sofa) utiliies
and linen. $100. per week and up. For good people.

8778866

BACHELOR apartment for rent, fireplace, $500/mth,
utilities included. 873-0261
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REN

Blue Springs
Realty
(Halton) Corp.
Call Heather

I I:EI Houses for rent

GEORGETOWN, one bedroom $536. plus utilities,
required-first/last month, plus references. No pets.
519-853-0100, after 4 p.m. 877-0696

COUNTRY - 2 min. from 401, 2 bedroom basement
apt., separate entrance, laundry facilities, $750.
plus 20% utilities. Avail. Feb. 15. 905-878-4986

DOWNTOWN Acton, one bedroom basement apt.

included. Separate entrance. 853-0860 or 853-3030

FOR rent in Georgetown, 2 bedroom apartment, fridge
& stove, free parking. $700. plus utilities. Call 876-
0650

GEORGETOWN, 2 bedroom basement, separate
entrance, kitchen 2 appliances, shared laundry, no
pets or smoking, $685/mth, (416)743-2266

LARGE 1 bedroom apt., Acton, ground floor, yard,
patio, parking, Mar. 1st, $495/mth plus utilities, 1 block
to Downtown Acton, 877-5410

ONE bachelor apt. avail. immediately. (519) 853-
3785 or 853-0596 --

ONE bedroom, newly renovated, utilities and cable
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